5
INTERCONNECT
［SC Type Fiber Optic Connector］
⃝Equivalent to NTT specifications (SC)
⃝Complies with IEC 61754-4 and JIS C 5973
⃝Models meet Telcordia test specification GR-326-CORE are available
⃝Models satisfy Vertical Burning Test for Classifying Materials
UL94V-0 are available

• Pre-radius Zirconia ferrule enables easy polishing
• Plastic boot complies with Telcordia GR-326-CORE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSC-PE	 a	 b	 c	 d	 e	 f	 g
Ex.)
SSC-PE	 5	 C	 125	 1	 F	 3	 00G
Part Number
For PC SSC-P1511F3151G
For Angle SSC-PN1811G3151G
Part Number
φ2mm for PC SSC-P25B1F30＊G
φ2mm with short boot for PC SSC-P2S5D1F30＊G
φ2mm for Angle PC SSC-PN28B1G30＊G
φ2mm with short boot for Angle PC SSC-PN2S8D1G30＊G
φ2.4mm for PC SSC-P45A1F30＊G
φ2.4mm for Angle PC SSC-PN48A1G30＊G
φ3mm for PC SSC-P35C1F30＊G
φ3mm for Angle PC SSC-PN38C1G30＊G
a Boot Color Blue 5
b Boot I.D.
φ0.9mm (flame-resistant rubber) 1
φ0.9mm (plastic) 9